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Gary Meades

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Gary Meades
Postcode EN11 ODR
Date of birth July 1966

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
THE MALTINGS (NORTON ROAD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HEATHLAKE PARK NO.1 RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

THAMES VALLEY PERSONNEL
LIMITED

THAMES VALLEY PERSONNEL
LIMITED

THAMES VALLEY PERSONNEL
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
03827481

Number
02698612

05230788

03350934

03350934

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905248017

905248017

Rmg House Essex Road

Hoddesdon
Hertfordshire
England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/07/2015

App. Date
19/07/2017

14/09/2004

15/05/1997

11/04/1997

Director

Res. Date Position
15/01/2021 Director

Director

Director

15/05/1997 Company

Secretary



